

Dr. Muhammad Rais<m.rais@unm.ac.id>

Submission on GJEE Vol.19, No.3

3 messages

Dr. Muhammad Rais<m.rais@unm.ac.id> To: Zenon Pudlowski <zenon.pudlowski@wiete.com.au> 6 November 2017 at 20:23

Dear Prof. Zenon J. Pudlowski

We hope you are very well.

We have read in GJEE website that the deadline for submission to Vol.19, No.3 is 1 November 2017. Related to that, we send to you, our manuscript to submit to GJEE Vol. 19 No. 3

We hope can consider our manuscript.

Thanks for your support and attention.

--

Best regard,

M. Rais

2 attachments

☐ GJEE-Submission&Payment.pdf 745K

Artikel Rais for GJEE.doc 1658K

Zenon Pudlowski <zenon.pudlowski@wiete.com.au> To: Dr. Muhammad Rais <m.rais@unm.ac.id> 7 November 2017 at 07:40

Dear Mr Rais

Thank you for your message and the attached documents.

I wish to advise you that the article will be considered for publication in the GJEE, Vol.20, No.1 (2018).

Kindest regards

Zenon J. Pudlowski

From: Dr. Muhammad Rais [mailto:m.rais@unm.ac.id] Sent: Monday, 6 November 2017 20:23 To: Zenon Pudlowski <zenon.pudlowski@wiete.com.au> Subject: Submission on GJEE Vol.19, No.3 https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=189ee8365f&view=pt&search=a...

[Quoted text hidden]

Best regard,

[Quoted text hidden]

Dr. Muhammad Rais<m.rais@unm.ac.id> To: Zenon Pudlowski <zenon.pudlowski@wiete.com.au> 7 November 2017 at 07:44

Dear Prof. Zenon J. Pudlowski

Thanks for your information, support and attention.

Your attention to this matter will be very much appreciated. We are looking forward to hearing your positive response.

Best regard,

M. Rais

[Quoted text hidden]



Dr. Muhammad Rais<m.rais@unm.ac.id>

GJEE, Vol.20, No.1 - Article acceptance

Zenon Pudlowski <zenon.pudlowski@wiete.com.au> To: Dr. Muhammad Rais <m.rais@unm.ac.id> 27 December 2017 at 17:32

Dear Mr Rais

I wish to advise you that your article entitled: *The influence of inquiry learning model and learning style towards the ability in drawing technique of students of the Engineering Faculty at Universitas Negeri Makassar* by Muhammad Rais, Farida Aryani & Ansari S. Ahmar, has been now assessed by three international referees and, as such, has been accepted for inclusion in the GJEE, Vol.20, No.1.

In order for us to commence processing of the article, you should pay the article publication fee as per the Submission Form & Payment Details by Friday 5 January 2018.

I look forward to hearing from you at your earliest convenience.

Kindest regards

Zenon J. Pudlowski